

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-2040	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	City Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/19/2019		In control:	* Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland City Council and the Youth Advisory Commission		
On agenda:	6/24/2019		Final action:	6/24/2019		
Title:	Subject:First Responder Advanced Life Support Services (FRALS) ExtensionFrom:Oakland Fire DepartmentRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee To Enter Into AFirst Responder Advanced Life Support (FRALS) Services Agreement (Agreement) With AlamedaCounty Emergency Medical Services Agency (County) To Provide Paramedic Services For The TermOf July 1, 2019 To June 30, 2024					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 87762 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/24/2019	1	* Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland City Council and the Youth Advisory Commission	Adopted	
6/20/2019	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: First Responder Advanced Life Support Services (FRALS) Extension

From: Oakland Fire Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee To Enter Into A First Responder Advanced Life Support (FRALS) Services Agreement (Agreement) With Alameda County Emergency Medical Services Agency (County) To Provide Paramedic Services For The Term Of July 1, 2019 To June 30, 2024